
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT404関西空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KANSAI A.P.

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           2847

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           11           9187

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           5207

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2050            0          10124

 111 THAILND        MT             0            267            0            507

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            8           3756

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            508

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            514

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3          28864

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           28         125644

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            436

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           20          23139

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1977

 304 USA            MT             -              -           36          89090

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            384

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            330

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            310

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            350

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            380

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2050            0          10124

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3          28864

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2          12710

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1977

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1393

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            384

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            330

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            350

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1741

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           1185

 111 THAILND        MT             0            267            0            507

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            867

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            310

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            726

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           10           8002

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           5207

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            8           3756

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            508

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            514

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           26         112934

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            436

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           20          22272

 304 USA            MT             -              -           36          87697

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


